Jharkhand State Electricity Regulatory Commission

Ranchi

Form of Proceedings

Case No. 30 of 2020

CORAM:	HON'BLE MR. JU	JSTICE AMITA	V K. GU	JPTA, CHAI	RPERSON	
Damodar	Respondent					
			Versus			
Tata Stee	l Limited	•••••			•••••	Petitioner

HON'BLE MR. MAHENDRA PRASAD, MEMBER (LAW)

HON'BLE MR. ATUL KUMAR, MEMBER (TECH)

For the Petitioner : Mr. M.S. Mittal Sr. Advocate, Mr. Manish Mishra, Advocate and Ms.

Ishika Tulsyan, Advocate.

For the Respondent :Ms. Anushree Bardhan and Mr. A.K. Mehta, Advocates

Sl.No	Date of	Proceeding of the Commission with signature			Office		
	Proceeding				action		
					taken		
					with date		
1	2	3					
9	16.05.2023	Case called out.					
		Learned counsel for the respondent Ms. Anushree					
		Bardhan has completed her arguments.					
		On the request of the petitioner, office to list the case on					
		12.06.2023 at 2.00 PM for further hearing.					
		Sd/-	Sd/-	Sd/-			
		Member (T)	Member (L)	Chairperson			